
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
6 
2 
1 
3 
7 
2 
1 
4 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lic 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 

Class 
GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT3 

GT2 

GT1 

GT3 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

GT3 

STU 

AS 

STU 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

No. 
74 
24 
44 
18 

187 
14 
64 
76 
53 
55 
88 
09 
98 
11 

112 
81 

6 
03 
30 

0 
8 

112 

Name 
Wade Carter 
Trevor Baek 
Ernie Spada 
Will Hunholz 
Rich Baek 
Ken Muth 
Alex Baek 
Darren Dilley 
Collin Jackson 
Taz Harvey 
Tim Adolphson 
Gary Bockman 
Marc Hoover 
Igor Levine 
Mike Henderson 
Jeff Scoville 
Oscar Jackson 
Kevin Smith 
Michele Abbate 
Scotty B White 
Pratt Cole 
Mike Henderson 

Home Town 

Seattle WA 

Beaverton OR 

Lake Oswego OR 

Vail AZ 

Beaverton OR 

Snohomish WA 

Beaverton OR 

Hillsboro OR 

Langley BC 

Danville CA 

Gig Harbor WA 

Portland OR 

Shingle Springs CA 

Woodinville WA 

Alpine CA 

Corvallis OR 

Chino CA 

Hillsboro OR 

Henderson NV 

AUBURN WA 

Salt Lake City UT 

Alpine CA 

R e g io n  
96 
96 
96 
27 
96 
27 
96 
96 
96 
33 
19 
96 
2 
27 
19 
96 
19 
96 
72 
27 
101 
19 

Mem ber_ID  
291352_1 
484893 
154000 
222677 
484849 
360410 
484892 
330346 
143342_1 
494856 
478328 
161107 
112715_1 
426796 
124620 
67541 
371499 
249608_1 
365109 
215974_1 
117165 
124620 

Make Model 
Porsche Cup 
Ferrari 458 challenge 
Porsche 991  GT3 
Porsche GT3 Cup 
Ferrari 458 Challenge 
Nissan 240 SX 
Ferrari 458 challenge 
Mazda RX-7 
Nissan 240SX 
Mazda RX8 
Chevrolet Monte Carlo SS 
Mazda RX-3 
Mazda MX5 Miata 
Dodge Viper ACR 
Dodge Viper 
Nissan 240-SX 
Scion FR-S 
Pontiac Firebird 
Scion FRS 
Dodge SRT10 Viper 
Ford Mustang FR500S 
Dodge Viper 

Best Tm 
1:15.839 
1:17.552 
1:18.057 
1:18.155 
1:18.165 
1:18.337 
1:18.942 
1:19.542 
1:19.746 
1:20.073 
1:20.231 
1:20.379 
1:20.821 
1:21.065 
1:22.744 
1:23.927 
1:25.254 
1:27.133 
1:28.154 

Sponsor 

SpeedTrixx Motorsports 

Eat fish  Eat crab American racer tire 

Cheap Fast Racing 

BM&M Screening Solutions 

Dublin Mazda, Motul, HRP World, Alpinestars, Hoosier 

Zitovault...Proficio...Craig Raudman Racing.. 

Bockman & Sons / The Race Shop 

Hooverspeed/NRA/Necksgen /REDLINE OIL 

Racing Brake 

M2 Motorsports 

Jack Scoville Nissan-Volvo-VW 

Jackson Racing | BFGoodrich | Hasport | Church Automotive 

Stacey and Holly Smith 

E d elbroc k , D elic iou s  Tu nin g, GR R  R ac in g , A grres s ive M arket in g, W ed s  W h eels , S E IB O N C arbon , S c os c he 

GOT CDL? Knight Transport LLC BF GoodRich Hawk Brakes 

Western Metals Transport 

M2 Motorsports 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Car #16 on track is #6 in the computer.  PLEASE SEE REGISTRATION. 

Printed: 7/1/2016 4:33:03 PM 

Acting Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Race Director: R J Gordy  Chief Stew: Jeffrey Niess 

Chair SOM:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #s: 16M4058S (Majors) 16OGR4594S (FCC) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

4th of July PIR Majors w/Formula Car Cha 

G4 GT1 GT2 GT3 AS STU T1 

Fri Group 4 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:36:53 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/1/2016 14:35 

 4th of July PIR Majors Event
With Formula Car Challenge

No Picture Selected


